
1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

S. 

No. 

Mob: 8853525470, 9415327400 

Event/ Celebration/ 
Competition 

Tiffin competition 

Poster making competition 

Special celebration 
Movie Hour 

PPT Competition 

PPT Competition 
Card Making Competition 

Blood Donation 

Health check-up 
camp 

Nukkad Natak 

Tharauli Civil Lines, Siddharthnagar UP-272207 
Website-thttps://siddharthpublicschool. in/ 

PPT to demonstrate 
bombings of Hiroshima and 
Nagasaki 
Movie time for all 

Inter-house GK competition 

Trip to SSB camp 
Thali making 
competition 
Fancy dress comp. 
Dahi-handi comp. 

SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Occasion 

World Health 

Day 
World Earth Day 

Labour Day 
Technology Day 

World 

Environment Day 
Yoga Day 
Father's Day 

Doctors Day 

Population Day 

Atomic Bombing 
of Hiroshima and 

Nagasaki 
Independence 
Day 

Rakshbandhan 

Janmashtami 

Date 

APRIL 

07/04/2024 

22/04/2024 
MAY 

01/05/2024 

JUNE 

05/06/2024 

21/06/2024 
16/06/2024 

11/05/2024 1 to 3rd 

to 

JULY 

EmaillD-: spstharauli123 @gmail.com 

Classes 

Nur to 6th 

01/07/2024 TBD 

14/08/2024 
13/08/2024 

5th to 12th 

11/07/2024 TBD 

17/08/2024 

AUGUST 
06/08/20242 TBD 

24/08/2024 

Nur to gth 

09/08/2024 4" onwards 

Junior and 
Senior 

group 
5th to gth 

CBSE Ailiation No. 2133442 

Nur to 3rd 
4" onwards 

Special celebration 
Any movie based on technology for kids. 

PPT competition 

Description 

PPT Competition 

Show movie based on separation horrors. 

PrincipaB Siddhas rublic Thar: 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

indiyY 

Mob: 8853525470, 9415327400 

Hindi Pakhwada 
Grand Parent Day 

Cleanliness drive at the park 

Dussehra celebrations 
Diya making competitions 
Orphanage visit 

Annual Day 
Excursion 
English Debate 

English Essay Writing 

Spell Bee competition 

Christmas celebration 

Yoga and meditation 
Lohri celebration 

Tharauli Civil Lines, Siddharthnagar UP-272207 
Website-:https://siddharthpublicschool. in/ 

Basant Panchami Celebration 
Farewell and Goodluck Party 

Art, Craft and Science 
Exhibition 

SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHO0L 

Hindi Diwas 

& World Literacy 
Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 

Day Celebration 

Swach Bharat 
Abhiyan 
Dussehra 
Diwali 

World food 

security day 

Annual Day 

Constitution Day 

day 
Christmas Day 

Youth Day 
Lohri 

14/09/2024 

Basant Panchami 

SEPTEMBER 

02/10/2024 
OCTOBER 

09/10/2024 
Nur to gth 

06/10/2024 

TBD 

World 

conservation Day 
and Navy Day 
Armed forces flag6/12/2024 

7/12/2024 

EmaillD-: spstharauli123 @gmail.com 

3/12/2024 
4/12/2024 

NOVEMBER 
AlI 

24/11/2024 TBD 
26/11/2024 gth to 12th 

DECEMBER 

gth to 12th 

All classes 

01/02/2025 
08/02/2025 

Nur to gth 
TBD 

22/02/2025 

4th onwards 

24/12/2024 Nur to 4th 
JANUARY 25 

12/01/2025 All classes 
13/01/2025 gth to 12th 

3rd to 8tn 

FEBRUARY 

10h and 
12th 

CBSE Affiliation No. 2133442 

All Classes 

Two weeks hindi competitions. 

Donate fooed to orphans and needy 

TBD 

Picnic 

Inter House Competition 

Principal Siddharth Public S? 
Thara Road, Ct il 

Siddharth 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

