

## SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Tharauli Civil Lines , Siddharthnagar UP-272207

Website-:https://siddharthpublicschool.in/ EmailID-: spstharauli123@gmail.com

S. No.	Event/ Celebration/ Competition	Occasion	Date	Classes	Description
			APR	IL	
1	Tiffin competition	World Health Day	07/04/2024	Nur to 6 <sup>th</sup>	
2	Poster making competition	World Earth Day	22/04/2024	5 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup>	
			MA		
3	Special celebration	Labour Day	01/05/2024		Special celebration
4	Movie Hour	Technology Day	11/05/2024	1st to 3rd	Any movie based on technology for kids.
			JUN	E	
5	PPT Competition	World Environment Day	05/06/2024		PPT competition
5	PPT Competition	Yoga Day	21/06/2024		PPT Competition
7	Card Making Competition	Father's Day	16/06/2024	Nur to 8 <sup>th</sup>	
			JUL	Y	
8	Blood Donation     Health check-up camp	Doctor's Day	01/07/2024	TBD	
9	Nukkad Natak	Population Day	11/07/2024	TBD	
	2-		AUGL		
10	PPT to demonstrate bombings of Hiroshima and Nagasaki	Atomic Bombing of Hiroshima and Nagasaki	06/08/20242	TBD	
1	Movie time for all	Independence Day	09/08/2024 to 14/08/2024	4 <sup>th</sup> onwards	Show movie based on separation horrors.
2	Inter-house GK competition		13/08/2024	Junior and Senior group	
3	<ul><li>Trip to SSB camp</li><li>Thali making competition</li></ul>	Rakshbandhan	17/08/2024	5 <sup>th</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>	
4	<ul><li>Fancy dress comp.</li><li>Dahi-handi comp.</li></ul>	Janmashtami	24/08/2024	Nur to 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> onwards	Principal

विद्धार्थ पब्लिक स्कूल भूगेली-सिद्धार्थनगर Siddham rublic school o



## SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Tharauli Civil Lines , Siddharthnagar UP-272207

Website-:https://siddharthpublicschool.in/ EmailID-: <a href="mailto:spstharauli123@gmail.com">spstharauli123@gmail.com</a>

15			SEPTEN	MBER	
15	Hindi Pakhwada	Hindi Diwas	14/09/2024		Two weeks hindi competitions.
16	Grand Parent Day	Ganesh Chaturthi & World Literacy Day Celebration	07/09/2024		Two weeks final competitions.
47			ОСТО	BER	
	Cleanliness drive at the park	Swach Bharat Abhiyan	02/10/2024	9 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup>	
18	Dussehra celebrations	Dussehra	09/10/2024	All classes	
19	Diya making competitions	Diwali	Nur to 8 <sup>th</sup>	Nur to 8 <sup>th</sup>	
20	Orphanage visit	World food security day	06/10/2024	TBD	Donate fooed to orphans and needy
			NOVEN	/BER	
	Annual Day	Annual Day	TBD	All	TBD
	Excursion		24/11/2024	TBD	Picnic
23	English Debate	Constitution Day	26/11/2024	9 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup>	richic
			DECEM		
24	English Essay Writing	World	3/12/2024	4 <sup>th</sup> onwards	
		conservation Day and Navy Day	4/12/2024	4 Offwards	
25	Spell Bee competition	Armed forces flag	6/12/2024 7/12/2024	3 <sup>rd</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>	Inter House Competition
26	Christmas celebration	Christmas Day	24/12/2024	Nur to 4 <sup>th</sup>	
			JANUAF		
27	Yoga and meditation	Youth Day	12/01/2025	All classes	
	Lohri celebration	Lohri	13/01/2025	9 <sup>th</sup> to 12 <sup>th</sup>	
			FEBRU		
29	Basant Panchami Celebration	Basant Panchami		ART	
	Farewell and Goodluck Party	basant Fanchami	01/02/2025	1 oth	
			08/02/2025	10 <sup>th</sup> and 12 <sup>th</sup>	
	Art, Craft and Science Exhibition	Λ.	22/02/2025	All Classes	

प्रजन्मक सिद्धार्थ प्रक्रिक स्कूस धरोती-सिद्धार्थनगर

Siddharth Public School